
Warrensburg-Latham High School
427 W. North St.    Warrensburg, IL  62573
School Phone: 217-672-3070      Fax: 217-672-3261      Email: reedyb@wlcusd11.org

Athletic Director
Bret Reedy

Varsity Cross Country (Girls)
Fall 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Saturday Aug. 30 @ Clinton Community High
School

Clinton  8:00PM

Saturday Sep. 06 @ Williamsville High School Williamsville  TBA
Tuesday Sep. 09 @ University High School-

Normal (@ Maxwell Park)
Normal  4:30PM

Saturday Sep. 13 @ Peoria High School
(Peoria HS Invite- @
Detweiller Park)

Peoria  10:00AM

Saturday Sep. 20 @ Tuscola High School
(Cross Country Classic)

Tuscola  10:00AM

Saturday Sep. 27 @ St. Joseph-Ogden HS
(Spartan Classic)

St. Joseph-Ogden HS  9:00AM

Tuesday Sep. 30 @ El Paso - Gridley High
School

El-Paso Gridley  4:30PM

Thursday Oct. 02 @ Monticello High School
(Lodge Park)

Monticello  4:30PM

Tuesday Oct. 14 @ OPEN (@ CIC Meet-
Shelbyville- Rain Date
10/16)

Shelbyville-Forest Park  4:00PM

Saturday Oct. 25 @ OPEN ( @ IHSA Regional ) TBA  TBA
Saturday Nov. 01 @ OPEN (@ IHSA Sectional) TBA  TBA
Saturday Nov. 08 @ OPEN (@ IHSA State

Meet-Detweiller Park
(Peoria))

Peoria  TBA
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